SEE PART NUMBER CHART
O
F:
SH
:
R
EV:
D

COLOR
BLACK
BLACK
STRAIN RELIEF
COLOR
ATP06-4S-SR02 REDUCED DIA. GREY BLACK
ATP06-4S-SR02BK REDUCED DIA. BLACK BLACK
WEIGHT
(GRAMS)
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-204-12141-10 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT62-203-12141-10 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT60-220-1231 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-210-1231 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT60-204-12141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-203-12141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
DiagnosticGrade™ Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
• Smaller AWG for Diagnostic Applications • Gold-plated • Increased Mating Cycles • Cost-effective
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
65-54749 Male Contact - DiagnosticGrade™, Pin, Gold-plated 12 20 Machined
AT62-210-1231-1820 Female Contact - DiagnosticGrade™, Socket,
Gold-plated 12 20 Machined
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-12-0244 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0244 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0222 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0222 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0166 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0166 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
CA-5D12 Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20
(Machined contacts only)